London Bridge Hospital m
[ UNVERSITAIRES Hopital européen Georges-Pompidou
partot HCAHe ! @ PARIS OUEST

[ N

HGG SYMPOSIUM

London, 25 October 2019

Hilton London Kensington



Prof. John Karani

HCA International UK London Bridge Hospital, London

Prof. Marc Sapoval
Head Vascular and Oncological Interventional Radiology
Hopital Europén Georges Pompidou, Université Paris Descartes, GEST founder

Philip Johnson, University of Liverpool, Liverpool

Pauline Kane, Kings College Hospital, London

John Karani, London Bridge Hospital, London

Peter Littler, Newcastle University Hospitals, Newcastle

Derek Manas, Newcastle University Hospitals, Newcastle

Homoyoon Mehrzad, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Birmingham

Paolo Muiesan, Queen Elizabeth & Birmingham Children’s Hospital, Birmingham
John O’Grady, Kings College Hospital, London

Alberto Quaglia, Royal Free and UCL Hospitals, London

Paul Ross, Kings College and Guys and St Thomas’ Hospitals, London
Marc Sapoval, Hopital Européen Georges-Pompidou, Paris, FR

Gill Vivian, Kings College Hospital, London

CPD CREDITS

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal

College of Radiologists.

8.45

9.00
9.20
9.40

9.50
10.10
10.20

10.30

11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00

12.15
10.40

13.00

14.00

16.00

16.30

Marc Sapoval
John Karani

Welcome and Introduction

Guidelines and criteria for treatment selection

The Hepatologist’s perspective John O’Grady

The Surgeon’s perspective Paolo Muiesan

Discussion All
Diagnosis
Imaging - importance of standardisation Pauline Kane

Serum biomarkers for diagnosis - the future Philip Johnson

Discussion All

Coffee Break

Locoregional Treatments - where are we nows

Chemoembolisation Peter Littler

Radioembolisation Gill Vivian
Ablation Homoyoon Mehrzad
Discussion All

Current and future trials Paul Ross
Discussion All
Lunch

Tumour Board All
Feedback

Final remarks




Hilton London Kensington
179-199 Holland Park Ave
London - W11 4UL

Registration is free of charge and for a
limited number of 40 participants. Please
register online at www.mccstudio.org until
15/10/2019

Registration includes:

e participation to the scientific works
e CME credits

e certificate of attendance

e coffee break and business lunch

MCC srl

@ Viale A. Oriani, 2
40137 Bologna - Italy
ph. +39 051 263703

info@mccstudio.org

Company with Certified Quality Management System
1S0 9001:2015

Powered by

LaFerce Group

In cooperation with

Guerbet &

Contrast for Life



