

HCC SYMPOSIUM

London, 25th October 2019

Hilton London Kensington



Scientific Organizers

Prof. John Karani

HCA International UK London Bridge Hospital, London

Prof. Marc Sapoval

Head Vascular and Oncological Interventional Radiology Hôpital Europén Georges Pompidou, Université Paris Descartes, GEST founder

Faculty

Philip Johnson, University of Liverpool, Liverpool

Pauline Kane, Kings College Hospital, London

John Karani, London Bridge Hospital, London

Peter Littler, Newcastle University Hospitals, Newcastle

Derek Manas, Newcastle University Hospitals, Newcastle

Homoyoon Mehrzad, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Birmingham

Paolo Muiesan, Queen Elizabeth & Birmingham Children's Hospital, Birmingham

John O'Grady, Kings College Hospital, London

Alberto Quaglia, Royal Free and UCL Hospitals, London

Paul Ross, Kings College and Guys and St Thomas' Hospitals, London

Marc Sapoval, Hôpital Européen Georges-Pompidou, Paris, FR

Gill Vivian, Kings College Hospital, London

CPD CREDITS

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists.

PROGRAMME

Marc Sapoval

0.45	welcome and introduction	John Karani
	Guidelines and criteria for treatment selection	
9.00	The Hepatologist's perspective	John O'Grady
9.20	The Surgeon's perspective	Paolo Muiesan
9.40	Discussion	AII
	Diagnosis	
9.50	Imaging - importance of standardisation	Pauline Kane
10.10	Serum biomarkers for diagnosis - the future	Philip Johnson
10.20	Discussion	AII
10.30	Coffee Break	
	Locoregional Treatments - where are we now?	
11.00	Chemoembolisation	Peter Littler
11.20	Radioembolisation	Gill Vivian
11.40	Ablation	Homoyoon Mehrzad
12.00	Discussion	All
	Oncology - New and novel approaches	
12.15	Current and future trials	Paul Ross
10.40	Discussion	AII
13.00	Lunch	
14.00	Tumour Board	All
16.00	Feedback	
16.30	Final remarks	

8.45 Welcome and Introduction

G E N E R A L INFORMATION

Meeting Venue

Hilton London Kensington 179-199 Holland Park Ave London - W11 4UL

Registration

Registration is free of charge and for a limited number of 40 participants. Please register online at www.mccstudio.org until 15/10/2019

Registration includes:

- participation to the scientific works
- CME credits
- certificate of attendance
- · coffee break and business lunch

Provider and Organizing Secretariat



MCC srl Viale A. Oriani, 2 40137 Bologna - Italy ph. +39 051 263703 info@mccstudio.org





Company with Certified Quality Management System ISO 9001:2015



Powered by

LaForce Group



